
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

-??-

953

44a

131

52

4a

59a

334

40

-??-

196a

35

-??-

94a

5

552

182

6

75a

73

1b

1a

4b

7b

7c

7a

7d

9b

9a

11b

11a

11c

12

13

16

17

18

Name

- 7927844 -

Arne Andersson

Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen

Jonas Dalager

Alex Lind

Jens Rasmussen

Lars Karlsson

Teddy Lind S?rensen

Tomas Andersson

- 4601954 -

Viktor Osberg

jan bille carstensen

- 6294459 -

Felix Valentin

Robert Petersen

Steven Walsh

Jeppe Olesen

Frank Hansen

Hans Boldt Jensen

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

Rene jensen

Chris Hald

Claus Hermansen

Tonni Navrsgaard

Peter ?stervang

Lars olesen

Lotte Uhre

per-olof selerup

Ulrik Nielsen

john andersson

Thomas Hansen

Christian Dencker

Torbj”rn Persson

Ren‚ Prang

Christoffer G?th

Kim R‘s Jensen

Thomas Beck

Best Tm

1:00.699

1:04.545

1:04.579

1:05.469

1:05.625

1:06.113

1:07.329

1:07.583

1:07.610

1:07.740

1:08.039

1:08.276

1:08.653

1:08.708

1:08.725

1:09.479

1:10.009

1:10.075

1:11.490

Diff

3.846

3.880

4.770

4.926

5.414

6.630

6.884

6.911

7.041

7.340

7.577

7.954

8.009

8.026

8.780

9.310

9.376

10.791

Best Speed

122.770

115.454

115.394

113.825

113.554

112.716

110.680

110.264

110.220

110.009

109.525

109.145

108.546

108.459

108.432

107.255

106.443

106.343

104.238

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

3

2

6

5

6

6

6

4

6

6

5

3

2

6

5

6

5

5

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

No.

19b

19a

21

22a

22b

24

25

26

27a

27b

28b

28a

29

31b

31a

32

34

36

42

43

44b

45

49

50

51a

51b

53

54c

54a

54b

55

56b

56a

58b

58a

59c

59b

Name

Birger Riis

mike kristiansen

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Preben Lind

Danny Lambrecht

Kristian Laursen

Bonny Laursen

George Fratilescu

Thorleif M?ller

Rickard Haggren

Nils-bo Riis

Michael Poulsen

Reiner Svensson

Daniel Honor‚

Mike Kofoed

Bjarke Br‘ndgaard

Lars Schomacker

Michael brix S?rensen

Jonas H?jland Pedersen

Jens Schnack J?rgensen

Rolf Bj?rkvin

Jacob Christiansen

Erik Bo Nielsen

Daniel Ljunggreen

peder vad

Pelle Meijer

Rune Romdal

Jesper Stokkendal

Michael Sander

Michael Boss

Dorte Pedersen

Erik Debel

Erik Debel

Michael M?ller Pedersen

Jan Toft

Ironman-600 Schacht

Alex Schacht

Best Tm Diff Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

No.

60

60

61

62

64

65a

65b

69b

69a

69c

71

74a

74b

75b

75c

76

77a

77b

78

80

82

83

86

87b

87a

89

91

94b

96

97

98

102

103

107

108

114a

114b

Name

Jacob Bergstrand

Stig Windfeld

Bent Fischer

Claes Grane

Frank Pedersen

Torsten M?ller

Flemming Lyng

jens jensen

Louise Bach

Torben Eskildsen

bo pedersen

Nikolaj Strand

Ulrik Kjellerup

Denis Ryndine

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Keld Sommer

Kenneth Kromann

Anders Gr?nvold Jensen

Jacob Kl?cher

Henrik Faber-Madsen

Niels Holstien

Martin Christiansen

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen

Mark Larsen

Anders Street

Arvid Ellingsen

Heini Guttesen

Peter Sahlberg

Anders Nordhavn

Lukas Ockelfelt

Kenneth Faaborg Schr?der

Carl 1 Frederiksen

Jerry Skovgaard

S?ren Hornbech

Rie Debel

Rune Debel

Best Tm Diff Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

No.

117

118

121

138

142

144

148

151

153

155

160

161

162

163

170

187

189

192

194

198b

198a

201

202

217

222

225

226

230

231

249

255

259

261

266

273

282a

282b

Name

Jannick Lund Lauridsen

Jesper Kristensen

Marcus Ald‚n

Dion Hansen

Martin Nielsen

Tommy K. Nielsen

S?ren Krogh

Anders Arnaryd

Emil Sachmann

Mikkel Andersen

Jack Hulstr?m

Arne Hartmann

Morten Skandshus

Nicolai Sommer

John S?ndergaard

Anders Spiegelhauer

Dennis Messmann

Nis Lauterbach

Christian Lun?e

S?ren Pedersen

Karsten Frostholm

Martin Paaske Rasmussen

Henri Dolfi

Peter Steen S?rensen

Tue M?lleh?j Larsen

Allan Sachmann

Jeff Carlsen

Mark Varta

omar K

Dan Brandtberg

Brian Pedersen

Michael Br‘ndgaard

Brian Larsen Varta

Chris Herluf Carlsen

Kim Brandtberg

Christian Dela

Thomas Hansson

Best Tm Diff Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Ingen

Pro Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

No.

300

301

376

377

412

441

444

505

515

524

600

602

627

641

662

667

711

755

757

789

852

871

888

906

963

997

1010

555555

Name

Martin Greve Hansen

Flemming Hole

Tommy Palk

Nick Palk

lars nordstr”m

peter asmussen

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Janne Kihlgast Jensen

Jonas Husted

Claus Kjelgaard

Patrick Westberg

S?ren Fink-Jakobsen

Finn Gregersen

Anders Munch N?rregaard

Per Rasksen

Thomas Hulstr?m

olav austad

Kasper Damsgaard

Niels Peter Nielsen

uffe hindsgaul maul

Michael Skinders?

jan-olof svensson

Christian Sebell Steensen

Hans Kingo

Rune Rasmussen

Fredrik Ekman

Andr‚ Gammelgaard

Michael Danebod

Best Tm Diff Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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